www.saginawcontrol.com • 95 Midland Rd, Saginaw MI 48638 • Phone: 989-799-6871 Fax: 989-799-4524
9998
www.saginawcontrol.com • 95 Midland Rd, Saginaw MI 48638 • Phone: 989-799-6871 Fax: 989-799-4524
clamp fastened single-door enclosures
Catalog No. Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Industry
Standard
Catalog
No.
Panel
Height (D)
Panel
Width (E)
SCE-12H2406LP 12.00 24.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-12P24 9.00 21.00
SCE-12H2408LP 12.00 24.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-12P24 9.00 21.00
SCE-16H1206LP 16.00 12.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-16P12 13.00 9.00
SCE-16H1208LP 16.00 12.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-16P12 13.00 9.00
SCE-16H1210LP 16.00 12.00 10.00 IS4 SCE-16P12 13.00 9.00
SCE-16H1606LP 16.00 16.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-16P16 13.00 13.00
SCE-16H1608LP 16.00 16.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-16P16 13.00 13.00
SCE-16H2006LP 16.00 20.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-20P16 17.00 13.00
SCE-16H2008LP 16.00 20.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-20P16 17.00 13.00
SCE-20H1206LP 20.00 12.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-20P12 17.00 9.00
SCE-20H1208LP 20.00 12.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-20P12 17.00 9.00
SCE-20H1606LP 20.00 16.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-20P16 17.00 13.00
SCE-20H1608LP 20.00 16.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-20P16 17.00 13.00
SCE-20H1610LP 20.00 16.00 10.00 IS4 SCE-20P16 17.00 13.00
SCE-20H1612LP 20.00 16.00 12.00 IS4 SCE-20P16 17.00 13.00
SCE-20H2006LP 20.00 20.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-20P20 17.00 17.00
SCE-20H2008LP 20.00 20.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-20P20 17.00 17.00
SCE-20H2010LP 20.00 20.00 10.00 IS4 SCE-20P20 17.00 17.00
SCE-20H2406LP 20.00 24.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-24P20 21.00 17.00
SCE-20H2408LP 20.00 24.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-24P20 21.00 17.00
SCE-20H3006LP 20.00 30.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-30P20 27.00 17.00
SCE-24H1206LP 24.00 12.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-12P24 9.00 21.00
SCE-24H1208LP 24.00 12.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-12P24 9.00 21.00
SCE-24H1210LP 24.00 12.00 10.00 IS4 SCE-12P24 9.00 21.00
SCE-24H1606LP 24.00 16.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-24P16 21.00 13.00
SCE-24H1608LP 24.00 16.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-24P16 21.00 13.00
SCE-24H2006LP 24.00 20.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-24P20 21.00 17.00
SCE-24H2008LP 24.00 20.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-24P20 21.00 17.00
SCE-24H2010LP 24.00 20.00 10.00 IS4 SCE-24P20 21.00 17.00
SCE-24H2012LP 24.00 20.00 12.00 IS4 SCE-24P20 21.00 17.00
SCE-24H2016LP 24.00 20.00 16.00 IS4 SCE-24P20 21.00 17.00
SCE-24H2406LP 24.00 24.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-24P24 21.00 21.00
SCE-24H2408LP 24.00 24.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-24P24 21.00 21.00
SCE-24H2410LP 24.00 24.00 10.00 IS4 SCE-24P24 21.00 21.00
SCE-24H2412LP 24.00 24.00 12.00 IS4 SCE-24P24 21.00 21.00
SCE-24H2416LP 24.00 24.00 16.00 IS4 SCE-24P24 21.00 21.00
SCE-24H3008LP 24.00 30.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-30P24 27.00 21.00
SCE-30H1606LP 30.00 16.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-30P16 27.00 13.00
SCE-30H2006LP 30.00 20.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-30P20 27.00 17.00
SCE-30H2008LP 30.00 20.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-30P20 27.00 17.00
SCE-30H2010LP 30.00 20.00 10.00 IS4 SCE-30P20 27.00 17.00
SCE-30H2406LP 30.00 24.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-30P24 27.00 21.00
SCE-30H2408LP 30.00 24.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-30P24 27.00 21.00
SCE-30H2410LP 30.00 24.00 10.00 IS4 SCE-30P24 27.00 21.00
SCE-30H2412LP 30.00 24.00 12.00 IS4 SCE-30P24 27.00 21.00
SCE-30H2416LP 30.00 24.00 16.00 IS4 SCE-30P24 27.00 21.00
SCE-30H2420LP 30.00 24.00 20.00 IS4 SCE-30P24 27.00 21.00
SCE-30H2424LP 30.00 24.00 24.00 IS4 SCE-30P24 27.00 21.00
SCE-30H3008LP 30.00 30.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-30P30 27.00 27.00
SCE-30H3012LP 30.00 30.00 12.00 IS4 SCE-30P30 27.00 27.00
SCE-30H3608LP 30.00 36.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-36P30 33.00 27.00
SCE-36H1606LP 36.00 16.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-36P16 33.00 13.00
SCE-36H2406LP 36.00 24.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-36P24 33.00 21.00
Enclosure Product Code E3 Subpanel (P3)
clamp fastened single-door enclosures
Catalog No. Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Industry
Standard
Catalog
No.
Panel
Height (D)
Panel
Width (E)
SCE-36H2408LP 36.00 24.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-36P24 33.00 21.00
SCE-36H2410LP 36.00 24.00 10.00 IS4 SCE-36P24 33.00 21.00
SCE-36H2412LP 36.00 24.00 12.00 IS4 SCE-36P24 33.00 21.00
SCE-36H2416LP 36.00 24.00 16.00 IS4 SCE-36P24 33.00 21.00
SCE-36H3006LP 36.00 30.00 6.00 IS4 SCE-36P30 33.00 27.00
SCE-36H3008LP 36.00 30.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-36P30 33.00 27.00
SCE-36H3010LP 36.00 30.00 10.00 IS4 SCE-36P30 33.00 27.00
SCE-36H3012LP 36.00 30.00 12.00 IS4 SCE-36P30 33.00 27.00
SCE-36H3016LP 36.00 30.00 16.00 IS4 SCE-36P30 33.00 27.00
SCE-36H3020LP 36.00 30.00 20.00 IS4 SCE-36P30 33.00 27.00
SCE-36H3608LP 36.00 36.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-36P36 33.00 33.00
SCE-36H3612LP 36.00 36.00 12.00 IS4 SCE-36P36 33.00 33.00
SCE-36H3616LP 36.00 36.00 16.00 IS4 SCE-36P36 33.00 33.00
SCE-42H2408LP 42.00 24.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-42P24 39.00 21.00
SCE-42H3008LP 42.00 30.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-42P30 39.00 27.00
SCE-42H3010LP 42.00 30.00 10.00 IS4 SCE-42P30 39.00 27.00
SCE-42H3012LP 42.00 30.00 12.00 IS4 SCE-42P30 39.00 27.00
SCE-42H3016LP 42.00 30.00 16.00 IS4 SCE-42P30 39.00 27.00
SCE-42H3608LP 42.00 36.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-42P36 39.00 33.00
SCE-42H3610LP 42.00 36.00 10.00 IS4 SCE-42P36 39.00 33.00
SCE-42H3612LP 42.00 36.00 12.00 IS4 SCE-42P36 39.00 33.00
SCE-42H3616LP 42.00 36.00 16.00 IS4 SCE-42P36 39.00 33.00
SCE-48H2408LP 48.00 24.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-48P24 45.00 21.00
SCE-48H3008LP 48.00 30.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-48P30 45.00 27.00
SCE-48H3010LP 48.00 30.00 10.00 IS4 SCE-48P30 45.00 27.00
SCE-48H3016LP 48.00 30.00 16.00 IS4 SCE-48P30 45.00 27.00
SCE-48H3608LP 48.00 36.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-48P36 45.00 33.00
SCE-48H3610LP 48.00 36.00 10.00 IS4 SCE-48P36 45.00 33.00
SCE-48H3612LP 48.00 36.00 12.00 IS4 SCE-48P36 45.00 33.00
SCE-48H3616LP 48.00 36.00 16.00 IS4 SCE-48P36 45.00 33.00
SCE-48H3620LP 48.00 36.00 20.00 IS4 SCE-48P36 45.00 33.00
SCE-60H3608LP 60.00 36.00 8.00 IS4 SCE-60P36 57.00 33.00
SCE-60H3610LP 60.00 36.00 10.00 IS4 SCE-60P36 57.00 33.00
SCE-60H3612LP 60.00 36.00 12.00 IS4 SCE-60P36 57.00 33.00
SCE-60H3616LP 60.00 36.00 16.00 IS4 SCE-60P36 57.00 33.00
SCE-60H3620LP 60.00 36.00 20.00 IS4 SCE-60P36 57.00 33.00
SCE-72H3012LP 72.00 30.00 12.00 IS4 SCE-72P30 69.00 27.00
SCE-72H3016LP 72.00 30.00 16.00 IS4 SCE-72P30 69.00 27.00
SCE-72H3024LP 72.00 30.00 24.00 IS4 SCE-72P30 69.00 27.00
SCE-72H3612LP 72.00 36.00 12.00 IS4 SCE-72P36 69.00 33.00
SCE-72H3616LP 72.00 36.00 16.00 IS4 SCE-72P36 69.00 33.00
Enclosure Product Code E3 Subpanel (P3)
IS4 Industry Standards
NEMA Type 3R, 4, 12 & Type 13
UL Listed Type 3R, 4 & 12